[Seite 222.]

Ne

157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

Marillen Salsen
Agras Salsen
Dierntl Salsen
Himber Salsen

Gesulzte Milch

Krapfen von der Frau Waberl

Krapfen von der Zachin
Meine Krapfen

Mandel Torten

Eine andere

Souverain Torten
Krach Torten

Pfaum Kollazen
Faschierte Maurachen
Maurachen auf andere Art
Hirn Wandel

Schlein Suppen

Senef

Topfen Strudel

190.
eod

191.
eod:
eod:
eod.
eod:
192.
eod:
eod

eod:
193.
194.
eod

195.
eod:
196.
197.

eod.



