[Seite 222.]

Nº	Fol:	
157. Marillen Salsen	"	190.
158. Agras Salsen	"	eod
159. Dierntl Salsen	"	191.
160. Himber Salsen	"	eod:
161. Gesulzte Milch	"	eod:
162. Krapfen von der Frau Waberl	"	eod.
163. Krapfen von der Zachin	"	eod:
164. Meine Krapfen	"	192.
165. Mandel Torten	"	eod:
166. Eine andere	"	eod
167. Souverain Torten	"	eod:
168. Krach Torten	"	193.
169. Pfaum Kollazen	"	194.
170. Faschierte Maurachen	"	eod
171. Maurachen auf andere Art	"	195.
172. Hirn Wandel	<i>"</i>	eod:
173. Schlein Suppen	"	196.
174. Senef	"	197.
175. Topfen Strudel	"	eod.